
a

0-29 30-49 50-74 75-99 100-149 150-199 200-249 250-299

PPOOIINNTTSS

1st 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65

2nd 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60

3rd 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

4th 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

5th 15 20 25 30 35 40 45

6th 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

7th 10 15 20 25 30 35

8th 5 10 15 20 25 30

9th 5 10 15 20 25

10th 5 5 10 15 20

11th - 12th 5 5 10 15

13th - 15th 5 5 5 10

16th - 20th 5 5 5

21st - 25th 5 5

26th - 30th 5

EENNTTRRIIEESS

PP
LL
AA
CC
EE

The top 150 players with the most tournament points within the qualifying months will be invited the 
following month to the Best-of-the-Best tournament. Please visit Mohegansun.com for dates and times or 

ask a Poker Room representative. (Players tied for 150th place will automatically qualify.)

Players will earn points by playing in any of our daily tournaments
when registering with their Momentum card.

If a deal is made, points will be issued to the remaining players at the current paid position.  
(e.g. If there are 3 players left and 3rd place is issued 20 points, all 3 players will receive 20 points.)

Five (5) points  
for registering

Five (5) points  
for every re-entry

By placing in the money 
in any daily tournament

BEST-OF-THE-BEST
$15,000 GUARANTEE



LLEEVVEELL BBLLIINNDDSS AANNTTEESS

1 100-100

2 100-100

3 100-200

4 200-400

5 300-600 600

6 400-800 800

7 600-12,000 1,200

8 800-16,000 1,600

9 2,000

10 3,000

11 4,000

12 6,000

13

14 12,000

15 16,000

16 20,000

17 40,000

18

1,000-2,000

1,500-3,000

2,000-4,000

3,000-6,000

4,000-8,000

6,000-12,000

8,000-16,000

10,000-20,000

20,000-40,000

30,000-60,000 60,000

19+ TOURNAMENT MANAGER’S DISCRETION

Player's must register with their Momentum Card. Mohegan Sun Poker Room will collect $3 per 
entry for the Best-of-the-Best tournament when players buy in to any daily tournament. Mohegan 
Sun will guarantee a $15,000 prize pool for the Best-of-the-Best tournament. In the event more 

than $15,000 is collected, the additional money will  be added to the prize pool. Top 50 places will be 
paid in the Best-of-the-Best tournament on the third Sunday after the qualifying three months.

Prizes are non-transferable. Mohegan Sun reserves the right to alter, change or cancel this tournament. Mohegan Sun will not be held 
responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to this event, and players 

will have no claim in these matters.

The top 20 qualifiers will start with 20,000 in chips. All other players will start with 15,000 in chips.

Blinds levels will last 20 minutes. 

400

8,000

100

200




