

BEST-OF-THE-BEST \$15,000 GUARANTEE

The top 150 players with the most tournament points within the qualifying months will be invited the following month to the Best-of-the-Best tournament. Please visit Mohegansun.com for dates and times or ask a Poker Room representative. (Players tied for 150th place will automatically qualify.)

Players will earn points by playing in any of our daily tournaments when registering with their Momentum card.

Five (5) points for registering

Five (5) points for every re-entry

By placing in the money in any daily tournament

If a deal is made, points will be issued to the remaining players at the current paid position. (e.g. If there are 3 players left and 3rd place is issued 20 points, all 3 players will receive 20 points.)

ENTRIES

		0-29	30-49	50-74	75-99	100-149	150-199	200-249	250-299
						POINTS			
	1st	30	35	40	45	50	55	60	65
	2nd	25	30	35	40	45	50	55	60
	3rd	20	25	30	35	40	45	50	55
LACE	4th		20	25	30	35	40	45	50
	5th		15	20	25	30	35	40	45
	6th		10	15	20	25	30	35	40
	7th			10	15	20	25	30	35
	8th			5	10	15	20	25	30
귑	9th				5	10	15	20	25
	10th				5	5	10	15	20
	11th - 12th					5	5	10	15
	13th - 15th					5	5	5	10
	16th - 20th						5	5	5
	21st - 25th							5	5
	26th - 30th								5

PI ACF

The top 20 qualifiers will start with 20,000 in chips. All other players will start with 15,000 in chips.

Blinds levels will last 20 minutes.

LEVEL	BLINDS	ANTES		
1	100-100			
2	100-100	100		
3	100-200	200		
4	200-400	400		
5	300-600	600		
6	400-800	800		
7	600-12,000	1,200		
8	800-16,000	1,600		
9	1,000-2,000	2,000		
10	1,500-3,000	3,000		
11	2,000-4,000	4,000		
12	3,000-6,000	6,000		
13	4,000-8,000	8,000		
14	6,000-12,000	12,000		
15	8,000-16,000	16,000		
16	10,000-20,000	20,000		
17	20,000-40,000	40,000		
18	30,000-60,000	60,000		
19+	TOURNAMENT MANAGER'S DISCRETION			

Player's must register with their Momentum Card. Mohegan Sun Poker Room will collect \$3 per entry for the Best-of-the-Best tournament when players buy in to any daily tournament. Mohegan Sun will guarantee a \$15,000 prize pool for the Best-of-the-Best tournament. In the event more than \$15,000 is collected, the additional money will be added to the prize pool. Top 50 places will be paid in the Best-of-the-Best tournament on the third Sunday after the qualifying three months.